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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 18/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID THALATH Thelath House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

2 18/01/2026 SHAMEERA M K Poonkavanathil House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

3 18/01/2026 SALAHUDDEEN P M Poonkavanathil House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

4 18/01/2026 PRASANTH K R Priya Nivas, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

5 18/01/2026 Premakumari N Priya Nivas, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

6 18/01/2026 Raman Priya Nivas, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

7 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAJNA Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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8 18/01/2026 Suneera Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

9 18/01/2026 Abdurahiman Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

10 18/01/2026 Pathutti Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

11 18/01/2026 Fayiz T P Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

12 18/01/2026 Jafna T Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

13 18/01/2026 Fawad T P Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

14 18/01/2026 shamjith Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

15 18/01/2026 Hasanath Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

16 18/01/2026 Aboobakkar Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

17 18/01/2026 Subaida Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

18 18/01/2026 Usman Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

19 18/01/2026 ASHIFA O Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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20 18/01/2026 Rahiyanath Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

21 18/01/2026 Shaukkathali Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

22 18/01/2026 Hussain T P Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

23 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARHAN 
TP 

Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

24 18/01/2026 Sumayya Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

25 18/01/2026 Abdul Majeed Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

26 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSAMMIL T P 

Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

27 18/01/2026 Mohammed Mubashir T P Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

28 18/01/2026 Shabnamol P K Karuppanveettil, Alanallur, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkaf, 678601

 

29 18/01/2026 Pathumma P Parappurath, Chirakkalcolony, Alanallur--1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

30 18/01/2026 Sunil M Pookoden, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

31 18/01/2026 JASMIN C Maimoochi, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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32 18/01/2026 zeba mujeeb Kolamban, Kodathippadi, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

33 18/01/2026 Laila P Pookoden, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarakkad, 
678601

 

34 18/01/2026 Abdul Khader 8/444, Tippunagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

35 18/01/2026 Unneenkutti Pookoden, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

36 18/01/2026 BUSHARA A Pookoden, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

37 18/01/2026 Mumthaj M 8/444, Tippunagar, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

38 18/01/2026 Shaukkathali Pookoden, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

39 18/01/2026 Aboobakkar Chaliyan, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

40 18/01/2026 Noushad 1/389, Manalad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

41 18/01/2026 ABDUSAMAD P Pariyaran, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

42 18/01/2026 Asmi K 11/36, Manaladi, Mannarkkad2, Mannarkkad2, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

43 18/01/2026 Shahina M Pariyaran, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601
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44 18/01/2026 Mohammed Salim K 14/304, Mundakkanni, Mannarkkad2, Mannarkkad2, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

45 18/01/2026 Asainar Kallarakkuzhiyil, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

46 18/01/2026 ASHRAF K Kuttikoden, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

47 18/01/2026 Amina Kallarakkuzhiyil, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

48 18/01/2026 BUSHRA T K Kuttikoden, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

49 18/01/2026 Rasheed Kuttikoden, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

50 18/01/2026 Nishad Kallarakkuzhiyil, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College, Mannarkkad, 678552

 

51 18/01/2026 Amina Kuttikoden, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

52 18/01/2026 muhammed sabeel k 5/633 S/O Mammed Kunnapally, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

53 18/01/2026 JASEELA AT Keedath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

54 18/01/2026 ASEEMALI K Keedath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

55 18/01/2026 Yousef Chevathoor, Puttanikkad, Kottoppadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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56 18/01/2026 NISAR KHAN M Naranath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

57 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIF Valamboor, Palakkazhi, Alanallur, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

58 18/01/2026 SREEYESH S/o Prema Palakazhi Veed, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

59 18/01/2026 ARDRA K P Kizhakkepurath, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

60 18/01/2026 RAHUL S/o Gopalan Mullath, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

61 18/01/2026 RANJISHA W/o Rahul Mullath, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

62 18/01/2026 RAYYAN S/o Sajitha, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

63 18/01/2026 VIJITH S/o Vijayakumaran Palakkazhi Veedu, Erangottukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

64 18/01/2026 KHADEEJA Thekkan, Konnaram, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

65 18/01/2026 Aisha Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

66 18/01/2026 SINIDAS S/o Santhakumari Puthanveettil, Erangaotukunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

67 18/01/2026 Ayisha Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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68 18/01/2026 ANILA C D/o Velayudhan Palakazhi Veedu, Erangotukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

69 18/01/2026 Saidalavi T P Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

70 18/01/2026 Salman Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

71 18/01/2026 Devan 4/439 S/o Sreedharan Palakazhy, Erangotukunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

72 18/01/2026 Thasniya C W/o Anwar,Chaliyan, Kodiyamkunnu, Edathanattukara, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkad, 678601

 

73 18/01/2026 Prema 4/439 W/o Sreedharan Palakazhy, Erangotukunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

74 18/01/2026 Sainaba Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

75 18/01/2026 Sreedharan 4/439 S/o Unniyapu Palakazhy, Erangotukunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

76 18/01/2026 Muhammadali Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

77 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED T P Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

78 18/01/2026 Chinnu 4/439 Unniyappu Palakazhy, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

79 18/01/2026 PATHIUMMA BEEVI Thavalappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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80 18/01/2026 SHIJIN P S/o Sasidharan Palakkazhy, Erangotukunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

81 18/01/2026 Safna M Kassim CHERENGALTHODI, KOMBAM, KOTTOPADAM -II, 
Kodakkad, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

82 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAHID T K Thacharkunnath House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

83 18/01/2026 ANITHA K 5/631 W/o Surendran Palakazhy Karuvan, Eangotukunnu, 
Alanallur III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

84 18/01/2026 Naseera Thacharkunnath House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

85 18/01/2026 Sharikh K Kadakkodan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

86 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shebilin K Kadakkodan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

87 18/01/2026 Abdul Jafar PARALI, PALLIKUNNU P O, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

88 18/01/2026 Jaffar K Kadakkodan, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

89 18/01/2026 HYRUNNISA K PARALI, PALLIKUNNU P O, KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
PALLIKUNNU, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

90 18/01/2026 Shamsuddheen Poovakkadan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

91 18/01/2026 ARYA PK W/O Vishnu Palakazhy, Erangottukunnu, Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601
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92 18/01/2026 Abdul Samad Poovakkadan, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

93 18/01/2026 Vishnu 14/220 S/o Sreedharan Palakazhy, Erangotukunnu, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

94 18/01/2026 SUMAYYA N Poovakkadan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

95 18/01/2026 Sabitha Poovakkadan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

96 18/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel K V Koduvaali, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

97 18/01/2026 Sajna Koduvaalli, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

98 18/01/2026 Marakkar Poovakkadan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

99 18/01/2026 Unnipathu Poovakkodan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

100 18/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Thacharkunnath House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

101 18/01/2026 AHAMMADALI P K Poovakkodan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

102 18/01/2026 USMAN P K Poovakkodan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

103 18/01/2026 Noufiya K P Kalakappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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104 18/01/2026 Sundari Pandarathodi, Mukkad, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

105 18/01/2026 Noufal K P Kalakappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

106 18/01/2026 Sulaikha K P Kalakappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

107 18/01/2026 Abdul Aseez K P Kalakappara House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

108 18/01/2026 Sainaba K P Kalakappara House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

109 18/01/2026 Muhammad K P Kalakappara House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

110 18/01/2026 FATHIMA N Naduthodiyil, Mukkad, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

111 18/01/2026 Harun Faruq Chembalangatil House, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

112 18/01/2026 Shahana V P Chembalangatil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

113 18/01/2026 Ramla Thavalappara House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

114 18/01/2026 Abdul Aseez Thavalappara House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

115 18/01/2026 Shabeerali V Vadakkethil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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116 18/01/2026 Sunil S S Nilayam, Kumaramputhur, Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

117 18/01/2026 Mariya Vadakkethil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

118 18/01/2026 Hyderali V Vadakkethil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

119 18/01/2026 K.C.K.Moideen Kalladi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

120 18/01/2026 Noushadali 7/361 Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

121 18/01/2026 Manikandan Nazhikkal, Palakkazhi, Alanallur, Karkkidamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

122 18/01/2026 Sainaba 7/361 Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

123 18/01/2026 Hafsatha C Cholakalathh, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

124 18/01/2026 SHAJITHA NALAKATH HOUSE, KOMBAM, Kottopadam-II, 
ARIYUR POST, MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

125 18/01/2026 Akbarali K Kallarakkunnan, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

126 18/01/2026 A M Safiya Kalladi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

127 18/01/2026 Kunhahammed Kalladi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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128 18/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Parambil 
Peedika

Parabilpeedika, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkaf, 678762

 

129 18/01/2026 Anusha.K.M Kalladi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

130 18/01/2026 Shaniba.C.H Chelakkattuthodi, Narangapetta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

131 18/01/2026 Ahammed Kabeer Chelakkatuthodi, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkaf, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

132 18/01/2026 Ahamed Nazim .C .H Chelakkatuthodi, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

133 18/01/2026 Zeenath Chelakkatuthodi, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

134 18/01/2026 Mujeebrahman 724, Ambattuparambil, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

135 18/01/2026 Anas Vadakkethil, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

136 18/01/2026 NILEENA Al Wadi, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College 
PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

137 18/01/2026 Jaseena V Vadakkethil, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

138 18/01/2026 Ummul Vahida 399, Kodakattuthodi, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

139 18/01/2026 Sainul Abid Vadakkethil, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762
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140 18/01/2026 Sulaikha Vadakkethil, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimtari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

141 18/01/2026 Haseena Vadakkethil, Nayadikkunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

142 18/01/2026 SABEERALI Chelakkatuthodi, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

143 18/01/2026 HABEEBA C K Chelakkatuthodi, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

144 18/01/2026 Abuthahir Naduthodiyil, Mukkad, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

145 18/01/2026 Samsheer Ali P Pakarath, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

146 18/01/2026 Asya Mulayankayi House, Mukkad, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

147 18/01/2026 Febina T Pakarth, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

148 18/01/2026 AFSATH V K Mannarottil, Mukkad, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

149 18/01/2026 Fasna Pakarth, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

150 18/01/2026 Jafarali Pakarth, Narangapata, Mannarkkaf, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

151 18/01/2026 Rasheed Mannarottil, Mukkad, Mannarkkad, Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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152 18/01/2026 Anees Karukkil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

153 18/01/2026 Sajitha P Kallancholayil, Muthuvalli, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

154 18/01/2026 YASEEN ALI P Pakarth, Narangapata, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

155 18/01/2026 Sabeela R Karukkil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

156 18/01/2026 Asgar Ali Nellikkavattayil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

157 18/01/2026 Hamza K Karukkil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

158 18/01/2026 Haseena Nellikkavattayil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

159 18/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA P Pakarth, Narangapatta, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

160 18/01/2026 Jameela Karukkil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

161 18/01/2026 AZEEL K Kuttatt House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

162 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASEEL K Kuttatt House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

163 18/01/2026 Mohammed Sherif N V Nellikkavattayil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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164 18/01/2026 Hasna K Karukkil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

165 18/01/2026 Jaseelamol Kuttatt House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

166 18/01/2026 Abdul Salam Parambilpeedikayil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

167 18/01/2026 Sharafunneesa Nellikkavattayil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

168 18/01/2026 Saidalavi Nellikkavattayil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

169 18/01/2026 FATHIMA P Parambil Peedika, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

170 18/01/2026 Rajeena K P Kolothumpeediyakkal, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

171 18/01/2026 Jamsheer Parambilpeedikayil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, Mannarkkad, 678762

 

172 18/01/2026 Abdul Saleem K P Kolothumpeediyakkal, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

173 18/01/2026 Shagina K H Parambilpeedika, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

174 18/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K Kuttatt House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

175 18/01/2026 LATHEEF K Karimpanakkel, Kodakkad, Kottopadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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176 18/01/2026 Mufeeda P C Vagayil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

177 18/01/2026 Muhammed Navas C 15/35, Cherumkulam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

178 18/01/2026 Safiya Vakayil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

179 18/01/2026 Ramla 15/354, Manaladi, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

180 18/01/2026 Riyas Vagayil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

181 18/01/2026 YOONAS K Karimbanakkel, Kodakkad, Kottopadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

182 18/01/2026 Nisarali Vakayil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

183 18/01/2026 Naseema. C 419, Cheeramath Veedu, Kanamkode, Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

184 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUFAIL C K Chembankunnan, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam One, 
Thiruvizamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

185 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRSHAD V Vagayil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

186 18/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI C K Chakkalakunnan, Kodakkad, Kottopadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

187 18/01/2026 Muhammed Muhsin O P Ozhurparambil, Alanallur, Alansllur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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188 18/01/2026 ANSAR BEEGAM N MUNDAYIL, ARIYAMBAVU, KottopadamII, Ariyur, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

189 18/01/2026 Amal T Thuvur, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

190 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif K Kallanchira, Ariyambavu Road, Kottopadam II, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

191 18/01/2026 Shamsuddheen Muthukutti, Malikunnu. kampanipadi, Alanallur, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

192 18/01/2026 Zeenath Muthukutti, Malikunnu Kampanipadi, Alanallur, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

193 18/01/2026 AHAMMED KUTTY C M Keedath, Vazhangalli, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

194 18/01/2026 Mohammed Riyas PERAPARAMBIL, KOMBAM, Mannarkkad, Kodakkad, 
Mannrakkad, 678583

 

195 18/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman Vattapparambil, Kacheriparambu, Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkad, 678601

 

196 18/01/2026 Shaukkath Muthukutti, Malikunnu Kampanipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

197 18/01/2026 Arifa Beevi KIZAKKEPURATH, Peples Village, KOMBAM, 
Kodakkad Post, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

198 18/01/2026 Sabooramole Muthukutti, Malikunnu , kampanipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

199 18/01/2026 Faisal 10/352, Kolasseri, Mannarkkad2, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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200 18/01/2026 SHAMEEMUDHEEN M Muthukutti, Malikunnu , Kampanipadi, Alanallur 1, 
Kacheriparambu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

201 18/01/2026 Basheer 6/354, Paracheri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

202 18/01/2026 Khadeeja 1/389, Paracheri, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

203 18/01/2026 Muhammadali 1/189, Andipadam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

204 18/01/2026 HAMZA MOULAVI P Payamban, Koomanchira, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

205 18/01/2026 Shabeer K 15/36, Mundakkanni, Mannarkkad, Annarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

206 18/01/2026 Visalakshi Kokkatil, KOMBAM, MANANRKKAD, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

207 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL Kongath, Koomanchira, Alanallur 1, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

208 18/01/2026 Shabna M 15/156, Vadakkamannam, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

209 18/01/2026 NANDANA K P Karattuparambil, Perimbarari, Alanallur, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

210 18/01/2026 Naufal 7/361 Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

211 18/01/2026 Samsiya 7/361 Poovatum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583
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212 18/01/2026 Badhusha M Mannummal, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

213 18/01/2026 Nafeesathul Manfeena N 7/361 Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

214 18/01/2026 Shahina Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

215 18/01/2026 Nassar Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

216 18/01/2026 Naseem Haan P P 7/364 Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

217 18/01/2026 Vishnupriya U S Vellekkatt, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

218 18/01/2026 Hamsa 7/364 Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

219 18/01/2026 Abbas K Kodunnottil, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

220 18/01/2026 Nasarath 7/364 Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

221 18/01/2026 Sherihan 7/364 Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

222 18/01/2026 Hamza Shanoob Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

223 18/01/2026 Abdul Rauf 7/361 Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583
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224 18/01/2026 Shoukathali . K Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

225 18/01/2026 Ramla Kodunnottil, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

226 18/01/2026 FARSANA JASMI K Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

227 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHARA E 
P 

Poovathum Parambil, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

228 18/01/2026 TEJAL THRESIA RAJU Pookkunnel, Pothupady, Agali, Chittoor, Mannarkkad, 
678581

 

229 18/01/2026 Jasmin K Ambazhakod, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

230 18/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNEEM Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

231 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAFUVAN 
P 

Pulikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

232 18/01/2026 Sahira Pulikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

233 18/01/2026 Ashif A K Ambazhakod, Ambazhakod, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

234 18/01/2026 ANEENA K Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

235 18/01/2026 CHANDRAN N V C 8/96 Nambu Nair Veetil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583
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236 18/01/2026 Fathima Fidha P Parasseri, Ambazhakod, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

237 18/01/2026 Pathumma Thottasseri, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

238 18/01/2026 Laila Beegum Cholakkalakath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

239 18/01/2026 Rasheed Pullikunan, Kappuparmbu, Kottopadam.1, 
Thiruvizamkunnu, Msnnarkkad, 678601

 

240 18/01/2026 HASHIM RIFAI C A Cholakkalakath, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

241 18/01/2026 Sakkeena Pullikunnan, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, 
Thiruvizamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

242 18/01/2026 Viswanathan Konikkal, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

243 18/01/2026 Musthafa Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

244 18/01/2026 THANKAMMA M 8/96 Nambunair Veetil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

245 18/01/2026 Leela Konikkal, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

246 18/01/2026 Naseema Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

247 18/01/2026 HARSHAD K Kizhakethil, Puttanikkad, Kottopadam, Kandamangalam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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248 18/01/2026 Vineeth K Konikkal, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

249 18/01/2026 Khadeeja Thumbakuzhiyil, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkd, 678762

 

250 18/01/2026 Aminakkutti Maniyangodan, Ambazhakod, Kottopadam, 
Kandamangalam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

251 18/01/2026 UMMER Kizhakkethil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

252 18/01/2026 Vikesh K Konikkal, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

253 18/01/2026 Shaheeda Thaikkatil, Changaleeri, kumaramputhur, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678767

 

254 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISHAD K Kizhakkethil, Ariyoor, Kottoppadam 2, Ariyoor, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

255 18/01/2026 Kalyani Konikkal, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Manarkkad, 
678601

 

256 18/01/2026 Soumya Konikkal, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

257 18/01/2026 Muhammed Safevan K Koormathodi, Kappuparabu, Kottopadam.1, 
Thiruvizakunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

258 18/01/2026 Jamshad Thaikkatil, Changaleeri, Kumaramputhur, Changaleeri, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

259 18/01/2026 Aboobakkar Kallayi, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, Thiruviyamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601
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260 18/01/2026 P M Mathew Puthenpurayil, Sambarkode, Kottathara, Agali, Mannarkkad, 
678581

 

261 18/01/2026 Suhara Kallayi, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, Thiruviyamkkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

262 18/01/2026 Shajahan.K Kallayi, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, Thiruvizamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

263 18/01/2026 AMEER K Kallayi, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, Thiruvizamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad.1, 678601

 

264 18/01/2026 NASIRABANU K K Pallikkattuthodi, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

265 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUHAIB C P Challappurath, Ambazhakkod, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

266 18/01/2026 Ranjith 8/96 Nambu Nair Veetil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

267 18/01/2026 Subrahmanian Parokkottil, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

268 18/01/2026 ADNAN HADI Kalarakunnan Housr, Kalangottiri, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

269 18/01/2026 Thresiama Puthenpurayil, Sambarkode, Kottathara, Agali, Mannarkkad, 
678581

 

270 18/01/2026 Sreejith N V 8/572 Nambu Nair Veetil, Venga, Kottoppadam, 
Kottoppadam, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

271 18/01/2026 PREMA A K Parokkottil, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582
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272 18/01/2026 Sinimol Valiyaveettil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

273 18/01/2026 NiKhil Parokkottil, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

274 18/01/2026 AKSHAY N V Nambu Nair Veedu, Venga, Kottoppadam, Kottoppadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

275 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sali Thoppil, Padakaliparamb, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

276 18/01/2026 Fathimath Labeeba Thoppil, Alanallur, Alanllur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 678601  

277 18/01/2026 Roslin Allampurath, Noorekkar, Kottathara, Agali, Mannarkkad, 
678581

 

278 18/01/2026 Ashifa J Thoppil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

279 18/01/2026 Faisal Thoppil, Alanallur, Alanallur, Alanallur, Mannarkkad, 
678601

 

280 18/01/2026 Sudheesh.A Alachooth, Chalava, Chalava, Alanallur III, 
Vattamannapuram, Mannarkad, 678601

 

281 18/01/2026 Manjula T Thottassery, Punchakkod, Mannarkkad 2, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

282 18/01/2026 Manikandan Allampurath, Noorekkar, Kottathara, Agali, Mannarkkad, 
678581

 

283 18/01/2026 Kunjadi Thurakkal, Ayyappankav, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Manbarkkad, 678601
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284 18/01/2026 Kripa Jayakrishnan 40, Mundekkarad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkad, 
678582

 

285 18/01/2026 Sarada Muthukutti, Ayyappankav, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

286 18/01/2026 Ayshabi Karibanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

287 18/01/2026 Sudheesh Thurakkal, Ayyappan Kav, Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

288 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS K Karimbanakkal, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

289 18/01/2026 Aisha Petamanil, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, 
Thiruvizamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

290 18/01/2026 Abith krishnan p 334, Thennari, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
678582

 

291 18/01/2026 Abdulgafoor Thachagaadan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

292 18/01/2026 Sahla Nasrin K T Vennakkattil, Kodakkad, Kottopadam, Kodakkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

293 18/01/2026 Akbar Patamannil, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, 
Thiruvizamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

294 18/01/2026 MIDHUNLAL P K Pulanjerikkandiyil, Arayangod, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

295 18/01/2026 Nishadali Thachagaadan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762
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296 18/01/2026 Shabeerali Thachagaadan, Nayadikunnu, Mannarkkad, Perimbadari, 
Mannarkkad, 678762

 

297 18/01/2026 Khalid Kelanthodi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

298 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NOUFAL K Patamnil, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, Thiruvizamkunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

299 18/01/2026 NISHIDA T Thettath, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

300 18/01/2026 Jameela Kelanthodi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

301 18/01/2026 PRAJEESH N Nayarkundil, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, 
Thiruvizamkunnu, Mannarkad, 678601

 

302 18/01/2026 DIVYA KRISHNA V Parlil, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

303 18/01/2026 PRABITHA N Nayarkundil, Kappuparambu, Kottopadam.1, 
Thiruvizamkunnu, Mannarkkad, 678601

 

304 18/01/2026 Muhammad Thaliyil, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

305 18/01/2026 HAMSA Konnadan, Ambazhakod, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

306 18/01/2026 Abdul Alif Avilan Avilan, Kacheriparambu, Kottopadam 1, Kacheriparambu, 
Mannarkkad, 678601

 

307 18/01/2026 KADEEJA BEEGUM Konnadan, Ambazhakod, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583
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308 18/01/2026 Favas Kelanthodi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

309 18/01/2026 ARSHIDA M Parasseri, Ambazhakod, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

310 18/01/2026 MUSHFIKHA P Kelanthodi House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

311 18/01/2026 C P Hamsa Cherapparamban House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

312 18/01/2026 NIHALA Valluvanpuzha, Ambazhakod, Kottopadam, Kottopadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

313 18/01/2026 NASARUDHEEN Kuthaniyil, Onnam Mail, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

314 18/01/2026 MAJITHA FARSANA K Nellikkavattayil House, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

315 18/01/2026 Phiroz K Kuthaniyil, Onnam Mail, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

316 18/01/2026 Abdulla Parambilpeedikakkal, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

317 18/01/2026 Sainaba PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

318 18/01/2026 Mohammed Shefeek P P PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

319 18/01/2026 Abdussaleel PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, Kunthippuzha, Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583
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320 18/01/2026 Shajahan Vazhipparambil House, Vattaparamba, Thenkara, Thenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 678582

 

321 18/01/2026 Muthubeevi Rahna, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College 
PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

322 18/01/2026 Muhammad Kasim Rahna, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad College 
PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

323 18/01/2026 Krishnankutty Pathukudi, Akkippadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkadi, 678583

 

324 18/01/2026 Lakshmi Pathukudi, Akkippadam, Payyanadam, Payyanadam, 
Mannarkkad, 678583

 

325 18/01/2026 SAJNA SHAHUL Anzil Manzil, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

326 18/01/2026 Anzil K S Ali Anzil Manzil, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

327 18/01/2026 Nafeesa Anzil Manzil, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

328 18/01/2026 KAPPIL SHOUKATHALI Anzil Manzil, Kunthipuzha, Mannarkkad, Mannarkkad 
College PO, Mannarkkad, 678583

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


